
No.

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

912

943

• • " I - ' i- -i . « . . .

Debtor's Name;

Burrows, Alfred

Young, C.

IJolden, Stephen

Ifinson Arthur

Aves, Henrf „,

Qarrfck, ^qnefi Joseph ...

Hathaway, Charles

Mcflrfch, Andrew ,„

Sugarman, Nathan

MOBS, Thomas Arthur ...

tolly and Rice

Foxley, Adam ... .».

Counsell, Marie Catherine

Powell, Alfred Ernest ...

Address.

30, Water-street, Deal, Kent, carrying on
business in copartnership with Dorriogton
Boyle, a(i Deal aforesaid, under the style of
Boyle and Burrows, Potters

Chapel-pjaee and Kectory-road, Broadstairs,
AW*

70, London-road, Lexden, Colchester, Essex

Residing and carrying on business at 86,
Moore-street, Earlsdon, in the city of
Coventry

Green-street Green, Orpington, Kent

Lately residing at London-road, Bedhill,
Surrey* and carrying on business at Mon-
son-road, Kedhill aforesaid

Qldbnry YsUa, S$utfabury-road, Enfleld, and
carrying pa business at Silver - street,
Eaftold, both in Middlesex ,

62, Oxford-street, firflaJf flrimsby ,

65, Victor-street Now Ciee, Great Grfjpsby ...

plantation House, Queen's-road, Great Yar-
mouth, Norfolk

Cambria House, Brockley-grove, Brockley,
Kent

Hi". Chorlten, near Neweastle°under*Lyme,
StafEordshire

40, High-street, Ross, Herefordshire ...

36, St, Owen-street, Hereford

Description.

Potter

Builder

Pork Butcher

Haulier and Coal Dealer

Builder

Builder and Contractor ...

Gentleman

Boot andghoe Dealer ...

Baker and Grocer

Carter

Builders

Grocer

Newsagent and Stationer
Widow

Baker and Confectioner

Co art.

Canterbury

Canterbury

Colchester

Coventry

Croydon

Croydon

Edmonton ...

GreaA Grjmaby

Great Grimsby

Great Yarmouth

Greenwich

fianley

Hereford

Hereford ,.,

pato of Filing
Petition.

Mar. 13, 1900

Feb. 26, 1900

Mar. 12, 1900

Mar. 10, 1900

Mar. 14, 1900

Mar. 9, 1900

Mar. 12, 1900

Ma* J2, J90Q

Mar. 12, 1900

Mar. 12, 1900

Jan. 31, 1900

Mar. 12, 1900

Mar. 13, 1900

No. of
Blatter.

18
of 1900

16
of 1900

4
o^ J.900

5
of 1900

14
of 1900

12
of 1900

11
of 1900

13
of 1900

12
of 19QQ

12
Of 1900

3
Of 1900

2
of 1900

3
of 1900

Mar. 13, 1900 2
of 1900

Date of
Deceiving Order.

Mar. 13, 1900

Mar. 10, 1900

Mar. 12, 1900

Mar. 10, 1900

Mar. 14, 1900

Mar. 9, 1900

Mar. 12, 1900

Mar, J2, 1900

Mar. 12, 1900

Mar. 12, 1900

Max. 13, 1900

Mar. 12, 1900

Mar. 13, 1900

Mar, 18, 1900

No. of
Receiving

Order.

17

16

4

4

13

12

8

13

12

12

6

2

3

2

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

ActorAoteof
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 1, Bankruptcy
Act, 1890

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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