	RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.									٥
No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Coart.	Pate of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Beceiving Order.	Ne. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptoy proved in Greditor's Petition.
930	Burrows, Alfred	30, Water-street, Deal, Kent, carrying on business in copartnership with Dorrington Boyle, at Deal aforesaid, under the style of	Potter	Canterbury	Mar. 13, 1900	18 of 1900	Mar. 13, 1900	17	Debtor's	
931	Young, C	Boyle and Burrows, Potters Chapel-place and Rectory-road, Broadstairs, Kent	Builder	Canterbury	Feb. 26, 1900	16 of 1900	Mar. 10, 1900	16	Creditor's	Sec. 1, Bankruptcy Act, 1890
932	Holden, Stephen	70, London-road, Lexden, Colchester, Essex	Pork Butcher	Colchester	Mar. 12, 1900	4 of 1900	Mar. 12, 1900	4	Debtor's	
933	Hinson Arthur	Residing and carrying on business at 86, Moore-street, Earlsdon, in the city of Coventry	Haulier and Coal Dealer	Coventry	Mar. 10, 1900	of 1 900	Mar. 10, 1900	4	Debtor's	
934	Aves, Henry ,,,	Green-street Green, Orpington, Kent	Builder	Croydon	Mar. 14, 1900	14 of 1900	Mar. 14, 1900	13	Debtor's	
935	Carrick, James Joseph	Lately residing at London-road, Redhill, Surrey, and carrying on business at Mon- son-road, Redhill aforesaid	Builder and Contractor	Croydon	Mar. 9, 1900	12 of 1900	Mar. 9, 1900	12	Debtor's	
936	Hathaway, Charles	Oldbury Villa, Southbury-road, Enfield, and carrying on business at Silver - streps, Enfield, both in Middlesex	Gentleman	Edmonton	Mar. 12, 1900	11 of 1900	Mar. 12, 1900	8	Debtor's	, ,
937	MoUrich, Andrew ,,,	62, Oxford-street, Graat Grimsby	Boot and Shoe Dealer	Great Grimsby	Mar. 12, 1900	13 of 1900	Mar, 12, 1900	18	Debtor's	Hu C
938	Sugarman, Nathan	65, Viotor-street, Now Clee, Great Grimsby	Baker and Grocer	Great Grimsby	Mar. 12, 1900	12 of 1900	Mar. 12, 1900	12	Debtor's	
939	Moss, Thomas Arthur	Plantation House, Queen's-road, Great Yar- mouth, Norfolk	Carter	Great Yarmouth	Mar. 12, 1900	12 of 1900	Mar. 12, 1900	12	Debtor's	
9 40	olly and Rice	Oambria House, Brockley-grove, Brockley, Kent	Builders	Greenwich	Jan. 81, 1900	8 of 1900	Mar. 13, 1900	6	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
941	Foxley, Adam	Hill, Chorlton, near Newcastle-under-Lyme, Staffordshire	Grocer	Hanley	Mar. 12, 1900	2 of 1900	Mar. 12, 1900	2	Debtor's	
942	Counsell, Marie Catherine	40, High-street, Ross, Herefordshire	Newsagent and Stationer, Widow	Hereford	. Mar. 13, 1900	3 of 1900	Mar. 18, 1900	3	Debtor's	
943	Powell, Alfred Ernest	36, St. Owen-street, Hereford	Baker and Confectioner	Hereford ,.	Mar. 13, 1900	2 of 1900	Mar. 13, 1900	2	Debtor's	

0

.

•

THE LONDON GAZETTE, MARCH 16, 1900. ,

1831